Flight #1 Gross
Pos. Player

1 Max Ullan

2 Cory Moore
3 Sam Shafer
4 Ralph Baxley

Flight #2 Gross
Pos. Player

3E
7E

1 Shane Roepke
2 Adam Kinkel

3 Jeremy Laberda
4 Jeremy Howells

Mac Tobin
Mac Tobin

Total Gross Purse
68 $80.00
71 $60.00
72 $40.00
72 $20.00

Total Gross Purse
78 $80.00
79 $60.00
83  $40.00
83 $20.00

$25.00
$25.00

Flight #1 Net

Pos. Player
1 Connor Danis
2 Brian Orn
3 Aaron Michael
4 Anthony lten

August 3, 2024 Results Under 50

Total Net Purse

70
7
72
74

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00

Flight #2 Net
Pos. Player Total Net Purse
1 Steven Fowlkes 65
2 Thomas Craig 68
3 Josh Fraser 72
4 Akshith Mandepally 74
Proxy Winners
3W Jeremy Laberda $25.00
8W Brandon Korus $25.00

East-West
Gross Skins
Player
Andy LaHoud
Max Ullan
Mac Tobin
Brian Bruzer
Ryan Reider
Aaron Michael
Connor Danis

Gross Skins
Player

Shane Roepke
Adam Kinkel

Nick Semeja
Jeremy Laberda
Akshith Mandepally

Birdie on 3, Birdie on 12
Eagle on 9

Birdie on 7

Birdie on 18

Birdie on 2

Birdie on 16

Eagle on 6

Birdie on 9
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 17
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 18

Purse
$62.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00

Purse
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

Net Skins
Player

Andy LaHoud
Steven Cumbee
Clifford Osada
Brian Bruzer
Aaron Michael
Cory Moore

Net Skins

Player

Shane Roepke
Ryan Connors
Mike Earle

Josh Fraser

Nick Semeja
Jeremy Laberda
Akshith Mandepally
Steven Fowlkes

Birdie on 3, Birdie on 12
Birdie on 13

Birdie on 15

Birdie on 18

Eagle on 16

Birdie on 5

Eagle on 9, Eagle on 14
Eagle on 2, Eagle on 16
Eagle on 1

Eagle on 5

Eagle on 17

Birdie on 12

Eagle on 18

Eagle on 3

Purse
$56.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

Purse
$48.00
$48.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00



