

# August 3, 2024 Results Under 50

## East-West

Flight #1 Gross			Flight #1 Net			Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse
1	Max Ullan	\$80.00	1	Connor Danis	\$80.00	Andy LaHoud	Birdie on 3, Birdie on 12	\$62.00	Andy LaHoud	Birdie on 3, Birdie on 12	\$56.00
2	Cory Moore	\$60.00	2	Brian Orn	\$60.00	Max Ullan	Eagle on 9	\$31.00	Steven Cumbee	Birdie on 13	\$28.00
3	Sam Shafer	\$40.00	3	Aaron Michael	\$40.00	Mac Tobin	Birdie on 7	\$31.00	Clifford Osada	Birdie on 15	\$28.00
4	Ralph Baxley	\$20.00	4	Anthony Iten	\$20.00	Brian Bruzer	Birdie on 18	\$31.00	Brian Bruzer	Birdie on 18	\$28.00
						Ryan Reider	Birdie on 2	\$31.00	Aaron Michael	Eagle on 16	\$28.00
						Aaron Michael	Birdie on 16	\$31.00	Cory Moore	Birdie on 5	\$28.00
						Connor Danis	Eagle on 6	\$31.00			
Flight #2 Gross			Flight #2 Net			Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Pos.	Player	Purse	Pos.	Player	Purse	Player		Purse	Player		Purse
1	Shane Roepke	\$80.00	1	Steven Fowlkes	\$80.00	Shane Roepke	Birdie on 9	\$36.00	Shane Roepke	Eagle on 9, Eagle on 14	\$48.00
2	Adam Kinkel	\$60.00	2	Thomas Craig	\$60.00	Adam Kinkel	Birdie on 10	\$36.00	Ryan Connors	Eagle on 2, Eagle on 16	\$48.00
3	Jeremy Laberda	\$40.00	3	Josh Fraser	\$40.00	Nick Semeja	Birdie on 17	\$36.00	Mike Earle	Eagle on 1	\$24.00
4	Jeremy Howells	\$20.00	4	Akshith Mandepally	\$20.00	Jeremy Laberda	Birdie on 12	\$36.00	Josh Fraser	Eagle on 5	\$24.00
						Akshith Mandepally	Birdie on 18	\$36.00	Nick Semeja	Eagle on 17	\$24.00
									Jeremy Laberda	Birdie on 12	\$24.00
									Akshith Mandepally	Eagle on 18	\$24.00
									Steven Fowlkes	Eagle on 3	\$24.00

## Proxy Winners

<b>3E</b>	Mac Tobin	\$25.00	<b>3W</b>	Jeremy Laberda	\$25.00
<b>7E</b>	Mac Tobin	\$25.00	<b>8W</b>	Brandon Korus	\$25.00